



Ginseng Gin&Coffee Milk Classic

Item code :	Barcode:
-------------	----------

DESCRIPTION AND USE

Powder preparation for coffee and ginseng-flavoured drink. To be used for the preparation of coffee and ginseng drink.	
Recommended dosage:	- 20g per 100ml hot water

PRODUCT FEATURES

Ingredients: Sugar, glucose syrup powder, skimmed milk powder, refined coconut vegetable fat, soluble coffee (8%), MILK protein, ginseng extract (1%), stabilisers: E340, E452, emulsifier: E471, salt, flavouring, anti-caking agent: E341.		
Color : light brown	appearance: Powder	Flavor: Coffe

NUTRITIONALS (per 100ml diluted)

Energy (Kcal)	433 Kcal
Energy (Kj)	1834 Kj
Fats	9,20 g
of which saturated	8,40 g
Carbohydrates	80 g
of which sugars	61 g
Protein	6,70 g
Salt	0,43 g

MICROBIOLOGICAL ANALYSIS

Moisture :	Max 4%
Total bacterial load:	< 5.000 ufc/g
Yeasts and molds (cfu/g):	< 100 ufc/g
-	
-	
-	

PACKAGING

CONFIGURATION 1	CONFIGURATION 2
Primary packaging : 500g bag	Primary packaging :
EAN primary packaging :	EAN primary packaging :
Secondary packaging : Carton of 12 bag	Secondary packaging :
EAN secondary packaging :	EAN secondary packaging :
Cartons on pallets : Pallets of 60 cartons	Cartons on pallets :

CONSERVATION

Store in a cool, dry place, away from any source of light or heat	Shelf life when closed: 24 Months Shelf life when open: 90 Days
---	--

**ALLERGENS** (European directive 2003/89/CE e 10/11/2003) and subsequent updates

	YES/NO	CROSS-CONTAMINATION
Cereals with gluten and derivatives	No	No
Crustaceans and derivatives	No	No
Eggs and derivatives	No	Yes
Fish and derivatives	No	No
Peanuts and derivatives	No	No
Soybeans and derivatives	No	Yes
Milk and derivatives	Yes (Milk)	No
Nuts and derivatives	No	Yes
Celery and derivatives	No	No
Mustard and derivatives	No	No
Sesame seeds and derivatives	No	No
Lupins and derivatives	No	No
Molluscs and derivatives	No	No
Sulfur dioxide	No	No

May contain traces of : Eggs and derivatives, Soya and derivatives, Nuts and derivatives.

FURTHER STATEMENTS AND NOTES

Gluten free:	Yes	Lactose Free :	No	Vegan :	-	Without hydrogenated fats :	No	GMO Free:	Yes
HACCP	This product is manufactured in accordance with the requirements of EC Regulation 852/2004 on food hygiene. To ensure compliance with legislative requirements, all processes are subjected to a study according to the principles of the HACCP method, which is periodically reviewed.								
TRACKABILITY									
OMG	The product does not contain ingredients consisting of or derived from genetically modified organisms, as per EC Reg. No. 1829/2003 and 1830/2003, as amended.								
LABELING	In compliance with EC Reg. No. 1169/2011 -								
MOCA	The packaging used is suitable for food contact. The materials comply with EC Reg. 1935/2004, EC Reg. 2023/2006 and EC Reg. 10/2011, as amended.								
PRODUCER	Produced in Italy, Packaged in the factory in Fornace Zarattini Via Braille 18 (RA)								
OTHER NOTES									

Date: 01/02/2024

Review: 06/08/2024

Pietro Montefiori – Legale rappresentante
SENG CORPORATION SRL